
Santa Fe County

Polling Places

EXHIBIT "A"

1 ------ SOMBRILLO ELEMENTARY

2 ------ SOMBRILLO ELEMENTARY

20 A State Rd 106

3 ------ BENNY J. CHAVEZ CENTER 

354 A Juan Medina Rd.

4 ------ CUNDIYO COMMUNITY CENTER

5 Jose Simon Drive

5 ------ EL RANCHO COMMUNITY CENTER

394 County Road 84

6 ------ TESUQUE PUEBLO INTERGENERATIONAL CENTER 

39 TP 804

7 ------ RIO EN MEDIO COMMUNITY CENTER

1 El Alto

8 ------ TESUQUE ELEMENTARY

1555 Bishop's Lodge Road

9 ------ ACEQUIA MADRE ELEMENTARY

700 Acequia Madre

10 ------ FORT MARCY COMPLEX

490 Bishops Lodge Rd

11 ------ GONZALES COMMUNITY SCHOOL

851 W. Alameda St

12 ------ LA CIENEGA COMMUNITY CENTER  

136 Camino San Jose

13 ------ HONDO FIRE STATION #2 

645 Old Las Vegas Hwy.

14 ------ TURQUOISE TRAIL ELEMENTARY  

13 A San Marcos Loop

15 ------ SOUTH MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY

16 ------ SOUTH MOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY

577 State Road 344

17 ------ GALISTEO COMMUNITY CENTER
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35 Avenida Vieja

18 ------ EDGEWOOD ELEMENTARY

171 State Road 344

19 ------ STANLEY COMMUNITY CENTER

13 W. Kinsell Ave.

20 ------ GONZALES COMMUNITY SCHOOL

21 ------ GONZALES COMMUNITY SCHOOL

851 W. Alameda St

22 ------ MONTEZUMA LODGE

431 Paseo de Peralta

23 ------ NAMBE COMMUNITY/SENIOR CENTER

180 A State Road 503

24 ------ ACADEMY AT LARRAGOITE SCHOOL

1604 Agua Fria St.

25 ------ ASPEN COMMUNITY MAGNET SCHOOL

450 La Madera St.

26 ------ TIERRA ENCANTADA CHARTER SCHOOL @ ALVORD

27 ------ TIERRA ENCANTADA CHARTER SCHOOL @ ALVORD

551 Alarid St.

28 ------ MONTEZUMA LODGE 

431 Paseo de Peralta

29 ------ SANTA FE COUNTY FAIR BUILDING

3229 Rodeo Rd.

30 ------ FORT MARCY COMPLEX

490 Bishops Lodge Rd

31 ------ SALAZAR ELEMENTARY

32 ------ SALAZAR ELEMENTARY

1231 Apache Ave.

33 ------ ASPEN COMMUNITY MAGNET SCHOOL

450 La Madera St.

34 ------ SALAZAR ELEMENTARY

1231 Apache Ave.
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35 ------ NAVA ELEMENTARY

2655 Siringo Rd.

36 ------ ACEQUIA MADRE ELEMENTARY

700 Acequia Madre

37 ------ CAPSHAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 

351 W. Zia Rd.

38 ------ KEARNY ELEMENTARY

39 ------ KEARNY ELEMENTARY

901 Avenida De Las Campanas

40 ------ SAN ILDEFONSO PUEBLO VISITOR CENTER

74 Povi Kaa Dr.

41 ------ DE VARGAS MIDDLE SCHOOL

1720 Llano St.

42 ------ PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

43 ------ PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION BUILDING

610 Alta Vista St.

44 ------ WOOD GORMLEY ELEMENTARY

141 E. Booth St.

45 ------ UNITARIAN CHURCH

46 ------ UNITARIAN CHURCH

107 W. Barcelona Rd.

47 ------ ACEQUIA MADRE ELEMENTARY

700 Acequia Madre

48 ------ ATALAYA ELEMENTARY

721Camino Cabra

49 ------ KEARNY ELEMENTARY

901 Avenida De Las Campanas

50 ------ NAVA ELEMENTARY 

2655 Siringo Rd.

51 ------ DE VARGAS MIDDLE SCHOOL  

1720 Llano St.

52 ------ E.J. MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY 

401 W. San Mateo Rd.
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53 ------ PASA TIEMPO SENIOR CENTER 

664 Alta Vista St.

54 ------ CAPSHAW MIDDLE SCHOOL

351 W. Zia Rd.

55 ------ ST. JOHN'S METHODIST CHURCH

1200 Old Pecos Trail

56 ------ SANTA FE COUNTY FAIR BUILDING  

3229 Rodeo Rd.

57 ------ GLORIETA FIRE STATION 

43 Fire Station Rd.

58 ------ ABEDON LOPEZ COMMUNITY CENTER

155 A Camino De Quintana

59 ------ POJOAQUE MIDDLE SCHOOL

60 ------ POJOAQUE MIDDLE SCHOOL

1797 State Road 502

61 ------ NAMBE COMMUNITY/SENIOR CENTER

180 A State Road 503

62 ------ LA CIENEGA COMMUNITY CENTER  

136 Camino San Jose

63 ------ ELDORADO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

2 Avenida Torreon

64 ------ SWEENEY ELEMENTARY

4100 South Meadows Rd.

65 ------ ELDORADO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

2 Avenida Torreon

66 ------ EL CAMINO REAL ACADEMY

2500 South Meadows Rd.

67 ------ RAMIREZ THOMAS ELEMENTARY

3200 Calle Po Ae Pi

68 ------ HONDO FIRE STATION #2  

645 Old Las Vegas Hwy.
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69 ------ ELDORADO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

2 Avenida Torreon

70 ------ AMY BIEHL COMMUNITY SCHOOL

301 Avenida del Sur

71 ------ ELDORADO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

2 Avenida Torreon

72 ------ ST. JOSEPH'S PARISH HALL 

2 E. Waldo St.

73 ------ EDGEWOOD ELEMENTARY

171 State Road 344

74 ------ KEARNY ELEMENTARY

901 Avenida De Las Campanas

75 ------ SWEENEY ELEMENTARY

4100 S. Meadows Rd.

76 ------ CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY  

77 ------ CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY  

2451 Avenida Chaparral

78 ------ SANTA FE COUNTY FAIR BUILDING 

3229 Rodeo Rd.

79 ------ ABEDON LOPEZ COMMUNITY CENTER

155 A Camino De Quintana

80 ------ EL CAMINO REAL ACADEMY

2500 South Meadows Rd.

81 ------ CAPSHAW MIDDLE SCHOOL

351 W. Zia Rd.

82 ------ LAS TIERRAS FIRE STATION 

6 Arroyo Calabasas Rd.

83 ------ UNITY CHURCH OF SANTA FE

1212 Unity Way

84 ------ EDGEWOOD ELEMENTARY

85 ------ EDGEWOOD ELEMENTARY

171 State Road 344
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86 ------ ORTIZ MIDDLE SCHOOL 

4164 S. Meadows Rd.

87 ------ NAMBE PUEBLO TRIBAL ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDING

15 Bayay Poe

88  -------- ------ TURQUOISE TRAIL ELEMENTARY 

13 A San Marcos Loop

89 ------ NINA OTERO COMMUNITY SCHOOL

5901 Herrera Rd.

90 ------ LAS TIERRAS FIRE STATION 

6 Arroyo Calabasas Rd.


